Table 5.4. Urban/Rural Distribution by Practice Type by Total Office Locations

Reproduced from The 2023 Otolaryngology Workforce (Table 5.4, pp 56)

Practice Type

Nonacademic Hospital

Solo Practice

Private SSG

Private MSG

Academics

63.4%

/9.1%

89.7%

90.9%

97.4%

36.6%

20.9%

10.3%

9.1%

2.6%




