Table 5.4. Urban/Rural Distribution by Practice Type by Total Office Locations

Reproduced from The 2023 Otolaryngology Workforce (Table 5.4, pp 56)

Practice Type	Urban	Rural
Nonacademic Hospital	63.4%	36.6%
Solo Practice	79.1%	20.9%
Private SSG	89.7%	10.3%
Private MSG	90.9%	9.1%
Academics	97.4%	2.6%